Goodlettsville Codes Department Building Report April 2012

Permit Date
New Residential

Total

New Commercial

Total

Additions & Remodeling

20120062 04/02/2012
20120063 04/02/2012
20120064 04/02/2012
20120065 04/05/2012
20120066 04/10/2012
20120068 04/10/2012
20120069 04/11/2012
20120071 04/12/2012
20120072 04/17/2012
20120073 04/17/2012
20120074 04/13/2012
20120076 04/16/2012
20120077 04/16/2012
20120078 04/18/2012
20120079 04/18/2012
20120082 04/20/2012
20120083 04/20/2012
20120085 04/25/2012
20120087 04/25/2012

Total

Total New Residential
Total New Commerecial
Total Add/Remodels
Total All Permits

Cost

0.00

0.00

10,280.00
100,000.00

4,000.00
140,000.00
200.00

60,000.00
200.00
3,500.00
44,000.00

5,000.00

18,000.00

385,180.00

0.00

0.00
385,180.00
385,180.00

Map

121
26
141
18-12A
26
25.04
26.14
18.15

140

141
141
26.02
19.14
25
18.7
141
143L

Parcel

101.04
105
48

w

87
31
13

145

63
63
26
14
70
33
49
A-31

Lot

Unit 1

Lot 2
Space 201

Suite 1700

60

Address

1033 Millers Creek Rd.
842 Conference Dr. Unit 1
933 Louisville Hwy.

368 Dorr Dr.

201 Space Park North

108 Memorial Drive

1000 Rivergate Pkwy.

541 Moncrief Ave.

123 Northcreek Blvd.

1290 Madison Creek Rd.
1000 Rivergate Pkwy./Mall
1034 Louisville Hwy.

1034 Louisville Hwy.

919 Conference Dr.

105 Northcreek Blvd. Suite 3
901 S. Dickerson Road

104 Utley Dr.

977 Louisville Hwy.

167 Tara Lane

Single Family Dwellings
Davidson

Sumner

Total

Owner

Ron Read

Fred Williams/Ed Whitley
Surefire Fireworks
Patricia Lane

Transcat

Goodlettsville Masonic Lodge
Rich Rugs

Larry Wisniewski

Kroger Center

Wesley Rigsby

Oceans Frozen Yogurt
Premiere Automotive
Premiere Automotive
Great Clips

Great Clips

James Sutton

Mary Ann Williams
Discount Fireworks

Ray Martin

o o

Contractor's
License

61409
62531
961/owner
Overholt and Sons
57840
Owner
Owner
Owner
Boom Sign
Owner
48034
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Type Str

Pole Barn
Commercial Remodel
Fireworks Tent

Shed

Commercial Remodel
Sign

Fire/Life Safety-Tent Sale

Residential Remodel
Sign

Pool

Commercial Remodel
Fire/Life Safety

Sign

Temp. Sign

Temp. Sign
Commercial Remodel
Shed

Fireworks Tent

American Home Desig. Cover Patio

County

Sumner
Davidson
Sumner
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Sumner
Davidson
Sumner
Sumner
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Sumner
Sumner



